
The Myth
If Forever has a Taste

 Menu
Mezze

75.000Kalamata and
Green Olives
Greek Meatballs 110.000
Grounded Australian Beef and
could be eaten hot or cold.

Calamari 180.000Super fresh squid from Phu
Quy fried with lemon.

Greek Salad 167.000
Tomato, onion, cucumber,
capsicum, kalamata olives
olive oil.

BBQ Grilled Chicken 90.000
Charcoal Grilled Chicken 
3 PCS/Serving.

Garlic Prawns
Juicy prawns with garlic and
butter cream sauce.

245.000

215.000

Wine Steamed 
Organic Irish Mussels
Full Shell Mussels, white wine, 
herbs and touch of cream. Served with fried
potatoes and grilled bread.

Pitta & Dips 95.000
Hummus, Tzatziki
Melitzanosalata served with 
Pitta Bread.

Charcoal Grilled Pork skewers.
3 per serving.

180.000Greek Souvlaki

210.000Feta Cheese
Cheese made from goat 
and sheep milk.

Marinated Herring
Vietnamese Herring marinated
by the Greek way. 

125.000

Potato Chips
43.000

Grilled Oyster
Mushrooms
Oyster Mushroom, olive oil
fresh herbs, lemon.

60.000

Enjoy your

Myth
day

Greek Gyros
Lamb
Pork

135.000
115.000

160.000Tirokafteri
Spicy whipped feta and yogurt dip with
roasted peppers, olive oil, and a hint of
chili. Creamy, tangy, and full of flavor.
Served with Pitta bread Octopus 410.000

Simply grilled over charcoal to bring
out its natural flavour. Served with
fresh lemon. Best enjoyed with a
glass of ouzo.



The Myth
If Forever has a Taste

 Menu
Mains

Fish and Chips
Crispy beer-battered fish served
with tartare sauce, rustic chips
and Greek lettuce salad

280.000
Spaghetti with
Beef 
Spaghetti with Greek 
flavored ground beef in a rich
red sauce.

220.000

245.000Moussaka
One of the most famous Greek dishes, Moussaka.
A mouth watering experience. Moussaka is made
from quality beef, fresh eggplants, potatoes and a
signature cheesy béchamel sauce

Striploin Black 
Angus MB2 Steak (380g)
Charcoal Grilled 750.000

Risotto Calamari
Amazing Aromatic Risotto with
fresh Phú Qúy Squid. Must try!

310.000

210.000
Spaghetti Carbonara
A rich and comforting
pasta dish with diced
pancetta (dry-cured pork
belly), sautéed mushrooms,
sweet green peas, and fresh
parsley, all tossed in a silky,
creamy sauce. A hearty
classic with a touch of
freshness in every bite.

Enjoy your

Myth
day

Chick-Peas 
This vegetarian Extra Virgin Olive
Oil dish is a Greek Classic. Served
with grilled bread and Feta
Cheese.

180.000

BBQ Pork Ribs
Juicy and tender BBQ Ribs
charcoal grilled. Served with
salad and sides.

325.000245.000Pastitsio
Baked pasta and beef dish topped with a
delicious cheesy béchamel sauce.
Many Greeks consider this dish as their favourite
dish. Enjoyed with family and friends.

Mixed BBQ Grill Platter
Perfect for sharing. A selection of BBQ
beef, pork , chicken, pork-ribs, beef
meatballs and more. 

Regular (2-3  persons)              1.570.000
Large (3-5  persons)                 2.300.000


